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•  Hydrophilic coated
•  All-in-one product with water 
    sachet
•  Blue coloured holding sleeve 
    to maintain sterility during 
    insertion

•  Sterile, easy peel packaging
    with adhesive wall attachment
•  Colour coded connectors
•  Heat polished eyelets
•  Smooth round tip

•  Female length: 18cm
•  Sizes 8Fr-18Fr
•  Not Made with Natural   
    Rubber Latex 
•  Not Made with DEHP

•  Material: Nelaton: PVC
•  Sachet: Purified water
•  Holding sleeve: PE
•  Shelf life: 3 years
•  ARTG number: 210992

•  EN ISO 14155-1:2003 Clinical investigation for medical devices for human subjects – 
    part1 General requirements
•  EN550:1994 Sterilisation of medical devices – Validation and routine control of 
    ethylene oxide sterilisation
•  EN ISO11607-1:2006 Packaging for terminally sterilised medical devices — Part 1: 
    Requirements for materials, sterile barrier systems and packaging systems

m|devices Hydrophilic Nelaton Catheter with Water Sachet provides an all-in-one product which offers convenience and ease of use, 
without the need for additional products. The blue holding sleeve offers easy visualisation whilst maintaining aseptic technique. 
The hydrophilic coating, heat polished closed distal end and bilateral side eyelets support a smooth and painless insertion and efficient 
drainage of urine.
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Female

DESCRIPTION LENGTH CARTON/QTY

UR047000 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female 25

UR047001 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female 25

UR047002 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female 25

UR047003 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female  25

UR047004 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female

18cm

18cm

18cm

18cm

18cm

GAUGE

8Fr

10Fr

12Fr

14Fr

16Fr

COLOUR

Light Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange 25

UR047005 Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet - Female 2518cm 18Fr Red

Hydrophilic Nelaton with Water Sachet STERILE


